
Show #A3549: Az Nationals S/C 1 (01/04/2018-01/05/2018)

1515. NS ACRRP: Anyone Can Ride Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 142 Diamonds Lil Shiner Abby C Cosenza Laurie Vaughn

2 115 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen

3 393 Sayos Smoke N Chic Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith

4 266 Theresmagicintheair Morgan Ann Dick Bar U Bar Ranch

5 316 Mo Betta Chocolate Olivia Huls Renee D Howes

6 210 MTK Hes Got Game Alice Ralphs-Irvin Christine L Misker

7 213 Nics Lil Moonshine Jennifer Pokorski Jennifer Pokorski

8 298 Make N It Snappy Kevin Kuzma Kevin Kuzma

9 277 Westlake Christine L Misker Christine L Misker

1516. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 192 Kiss A Cat Shadd Parkinson Shadd Parkinson

2 280 Wood Be A Cat Preston Williams Yellow Creek Ranch

3 391 Pearls Smart Remedy Liz Place Paul Seitz

1517. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 234 Royal Little Duce Kendall Woellmer Kendall Woellmer

2 392 Smoking Red Pepper Sue Schmitz Sue Schmitz

3 337 Our Three M Stock Tracey Loomis Tracey Loomis

4 101 A Nic By Nic Barbara Rickert Barbara Rickert

5 114 Boomin In Diamonds Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk

6 204 Mike Can Boom Rebecca Winfield Rebecca Winfield

7 298 Make N It Snappy Kevin Kuzma Kevin Kuzma

8 282 Yankee Truckin Chex Shari Brownlee Shari Brownlee

9 213 Nics Lil Moonshine Jennifer Pokorski Jennifer Pokorski

1518. AQHA 2430: Ranch Riding-Amateur - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 112 Blazing N My Boomers Tricia L Sarchett Tricia L Sarchett

2 115 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen

3 257 Sparks On The Fence Garrell Reilly Garrell Reilly

4 263 Thecrowdlovesme Lindsay Wadhams Lindsay Wadhams

5 308 Dunit Sparkin Linda Hamilton Linda Hamilton

6 101 A Nic By Nic Barbara Rickert Barbara Rickert

7 234 Royal Little Duce Kendall Woellmer Kendall Woellmer

8 324 Dealin Hearts Rebecca A Grant Robert And Rebecca Grant

9 152 Easily Done Darleen Wood Darleen Wood

1519. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 35

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 196 Light N Lucky Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett

2 273 Von More Round Jacinda Roybal Letha Rushing

3 263 Thecrowdlovesme Lindsay Wadhams Lindsay Wadhams

4 337 Our Three M Stock Tucker Clark Tracey Loomis

5 333 Ragtime Surprise Abby C Cosenza Sally Herbert

6 227 Pretty Smart Dude Jacinda Roybal Natalie Brown Baca
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7 350 Gunpainted Katie Tucker Clark Tracy Cole

8 217 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila

9 141 Diamond J Starlite Shadd Parkinson Painted 4 P Ranch

10 316 Mo Betta Chocolate Douglas M Huls Renee D Howes

1520. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 316 Mo Betta Chocolate Olivia Huls Renee D Howes

2 234 Royal Little Duce Kelsey Woellmer Kendall Woellmer

3 166 Hesanother Champ Sissy Dillon Abby Boaz

4 384 Whiz Be Tejon Stylin Quinn Girard Quinn Girard

1521. AQHA 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 330 Spark Me Again Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

2 234 Royal Little Duce Kelsey Woellmer Kendall Woellmer

3 166 Hesanother Champ Sissy Dillon Abby Boaz

4 327 A Chrome Mercedes Caroline R Buchanan Bryan R Buchanan

5 329 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

6 384 Whiz Be Tejon Stylin Quinn Girard Quinn Girard

7 283 You Misbehavin Ellie Powell Audra Powell
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1515. NS ACRRP: Anyone Can Ride Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 142 Diamonds Lil Shiner Abby C Cosenza Laurie Vaughn

2 266 Theresmagicintheair Morgan Ann Dick Bar U Bar Ranch

3 115 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen

4 393 Sayos Smoke N Chic Tabitha Smith Tabitha Smith

5 316 Mo Betta Chocolate Olivia Huls Renee D Howes

6 210 MTK Hes Got Game Alice Ralphs-Irvin Christine L Misker

7 213 Nics Lil Moonshine Jennifer Pokorski Jennifer Pokorski

8 277 Westlake Christine L Misker Christine L Misker

9 298 Make N It Snappy Kevin Kuzma Kevin Kuzma

1516. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 192 Kiss A Cat Shadd Parkinson Shadd Parkinson

2 280 Wood Be A Cat Preston Williams Yellow Creek Ranch

3 391 Pearls Smart Remedy Liz Place Paul Seitz

1517. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 234 Royal Little Duce Kendall Woellmer Kendall Woellmer

2 392 Smoking Red Pepper Sue Schmitz Sue Schmitz

3 101 A Nic By Nic Barbara Rickert Barbara Rickert

4 298 Make N It Snappy Kevin Kuzma Kevin Kuzma

5 204 Mike Can Boom Rebecca Winfield Rebecca Winfield

6 206 Mister Rowdy Dandee Karen J Kingsbury Karen J Kingsbury

7 114 Boomin In Diamonds Lauren Boychuk Lauren Boychuk

8 282 Yankee Truckin Chex Shari Brownlee Shari Brownlee

9 213 Nics Lil Moonshine Jennifer Pokorski Jennifer Pokorski

1518. AQHA 2430: Ranch Riding-Amateur - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 257 Sparks On The Fence Garrell Reilly Garrell Reilly

2 263 Thecrowdlovesme Lindsay Wadhams Lindsay Wadhams

3 112 Blazing N My Boomers Tricia L Sarchett Tricia L Sarchett

4 324 Dealin Hearts Rebecca A Grant Robert And Rebecca Grant

5 115 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen

6 152 Easily Done Darleen Wood Darleen Wood

7 323 Truckin Buddy Rebecca A Grant Robert And Rebecca Grant

8 234 Royal Little Duce Kendall Woellmer Kendall Woellmer

9 308 Dunit Sparkin Linda Hamilton Linda Hamilton

1519. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 35

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 196 Light N Lucky Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett

2 263 Thecrowdlovesme Lindsay Wadhams Lindsay Wadhams

3 217 Not My Day Job Dana M Avila Dana Avila

4 333 Ragtime Surprise Abby C Cosenza Sally Herbert

5 273 Von More Round Jacinda Roybal Letha Rushing

6 141 Diamond J Starlite Shadd Parkinson Painted 4 P Ranch
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7 227 Pretty Smart Dude Jacinda Roybal Natalie Brown Baca

8 266 Theresmagicintheair Morgan Ann Dick Bar U Bar Ranch

9 191 King Of The Coast Monica Lee Albair Sheila Nash

10 337 Our Three M Stock Tucker Clark Tracey Loomis

1520. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 316 Mo Betta Chocolate Olivia Huls Renee D Howes

2 234 Royal Little Duce Kelsey Woellmer Kendall Woellmer

3 166 Hesanother Champ Sissy Dillon Abby Boaz

4 384 Whiz Be Tejon Stylin Quinn Girard Quinn Girard

1521. AQHA 4430: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 330 Spark Me Again Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

2 234 Royal Little Duce Kelsey Woellmer Kendall Woellmer

3 327 A Chrome Mercedes Caroline R Buchanan Bryan R Buchanan

4 329 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

5 166 Hesanother Champ Sissy Dillon Abby Boaz

6 384 Whiz Be Tejon Stylin Quinn Girard Quinn Girard

7 283 You Misbehavin Ellie Powell Audra Powell


